Cash

Assets:
Property

Long Term Investments

Business Good Will

Total Assets

Liability
Real Estate Tax
Rental Tax

Total Liability

Total Net Worth

Shareholders:

Preferred “A” Shares
Preferred “B” Shares
Common Shares

Freely tradable shares
Restricted Shares

Efuel Efn, Corp.

1212 S. Main Street
Wildwood, FL 34785

Balance Sheet

January 31, 2011 - June 30, 2011

$ 16,386.54

$ 7,200,000.00
$ 272,000.00
$ 250,000.00

$ 8,600.00
$ 300.00

250,000,000
35,000,000
1,500,000,000

1,200,000,000
300,000,000

$ 7,738,386.54

$ 8,900.00

$ 7,729,486,54



