Efuel Efn, Corp. 1212 S. Main Street Wildwood, FL 34785

Balance Sheet January 31, 2011 - June 30, 2011

Cash	\$ 16,386.54	
Assets: Property Long Term Investments Business Good Will	\$ 7,200,000.00 \$ 272,000.00 \$ 250,000.00	
Total Assets		\$ 7,738,386.54
Liability Real Estate Tax	\$ 8,600.00	
Rental Tax	\$ 300.00	
Total Liability		\$ 8,900.00
Total Net Worth		\$ 7,729,486,54
Shareholders:		
Preferred "A" Shares Preferred "B" Shares Common Shares	250,000,000 35,000,000 1,500,000,000	
Freely tradable shares Restricted Shares	1,200,000,000 300,000,000	